

प्रमाणित किया जाता है
कि इस मापी पृष्ठिका में खपा हुआ
कुल 100 (एक सौ) पन्ना मात्र है-
जिसे सहायक अभियंता, ग्रामीण
कार्य विभाग, चोंद के नाम से
निर्गत किया जाता है।

19/1/20

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रभार, भुवना

19/1/20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

भुवना DIVISION
चोंद SUB-DIVISION

MMGSY अन्तर्गत L039 से ईचॉव
मिथें लोला पन्ना ।

Measurement Book

No. 1331

Name of officer सहायक अभियंता,
ग्राम काठ कि, चोंद ।

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1 st on A/c Bill				
C.H. :-	M.M.G.S.V.				
Name of work :- Constn of Road from					
LO39 to Jahanw Miya Tala.					
Name of contractor :- Kudra Construction limited					
Vill-Chakkiya, P.O.Kudra, Dist-Kaimur.					
Agreement No :- SBD-26/2019-2020					
Agreement value :- Con Cost - Rs. 11165840=00					
				meas. cost Rs. 684351=00	
	Total =				Rs. 1,18,50,171=00
Date of work order :- 18-02-2020					
Date of completion :- 17-02-2021					
Date of Entry :- 21-02-2020					
<u>Measurement Details</u>					
① Setting out with Reference B.M., Pillar					
-do- do- all comp. Slab.					
= 1.700 Km					
② clearing & grubbing road land					
including uprooting wild vegetation					
Continuation					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iii) 600 x 450 mm rectangular - 4 Nos.					
@ R. 5243.49/m ² - R.					20974.20
(iv) 900 mm side octagon - 2 Nos.					
@ R. 9627.46/m ² - R.					19255.00
(24/14) R.C.C. M-15 grade Km Stone of standard - do - do - Job -					
Qty vide TMB Pgs. (45) item (6)					
(i) ordinary Km Stone - 3 Nos.					
@ R. 2587.88/m ² - R.					7764.20
(ii) 200 mm Stone - 7 Nos.					
@ R. 703.73/m ² - R.					4926.00
(25/17i) Braiding Hot thermoplastic					
Painting Line on Bt. Surface -					
Qty vide TMB Pgs. (45) item (7)					
240m ² @ R. 839.57/m ² - R.					201497.20
(26/17ii) Braiding Hot thermoplastic					
Painting Line on concrete -					
Qty vide TMB Pgs. (45) item (7ii)					
100m ² @ R. 934.41/m ² - R.					93441.00
(27/24) Braiding and laying bricks					
approx protection - do - do Job					
Qty vide TMB Pgs. (48) item (11)					
19.67 m ³ @ R. 3556.53/m ³ - R.					69957.00

Continuation

Continuation